
Nurses and Mental Health staff are available Monday-Friday. Please contact them via email, or 
contact your school secretary to request a phone call.  
 
 
 

Nurses School Email 

Liz Bessette WV Liz.Bessette@stoningtonschools.org 

Lori Tavares DMS Lori.Tavares@stoningtonschools.org 

Carol Wollschlager SMS Carol.Wollschlager@stoningtonschools.org 

Liz Spadaro SHS Elizabeth.Spadaro@stoningtonschools.org 

Gloria DeBiasi District/ 
Supervisor 

Gloria.Debiasi@stoningtonschools.org 

Mental Health   

Maureen Masson, Psych SHS Maureen.Masson@stoningtonschools.org 

Evelyn Bridges, SW SHS Evelyn.Bridges@stoningtonschools.org 

Cate Dowling, Psych SMS Cate.Dowling@stoningtonschools.org 

Lori Liguori, Psych SMS Lori.Liguori@stoningtonschools.org 

Alexis Moniz, Psych DMS Alexis.Moniz@stoningtonschools.org 

Kara Robenhymer, Psych DMS Kara.Robenhymer@stoningtonschools.org 

Kathryn Noonan, SW DMS/WV Kathryn.Noonan@stoningtonschools.org 

Monique Bruno-Cronin, Psych WV Monique.Bruno-cronin@stoningtonschools.org 

Mike Andruchuve, Psych WV Michael.Andruchuve@stoningtonschools.org 

Paula Agins, SW District/Annex Paula.Agins@stoningtonschools.org 

   

 


